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Country

Afghanistan
Algeria
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belize
Benin
Bhutan
Bolîvia
Botswana
Brazil
Burkina Faso
Burma
Burundi
Cameroon
Cape Verde
Central African Republic
Chad
Chile
China
Cotombia
Comoros
Congo, People's Rep. of the
Costa Rica
Cyprus
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt, Arab Republic of
El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Ethiopia
FUi
Gabon
Gambia, The
Ghana
Greece
Grenada
Guatemala
Guînea

Number of
Shares

118
649

50
1,254

100
77

340
68
50
61
50

125
50

1,479
61

178
74

107
50
60
60

485
3,138

437
50
65

117
104
50
50

147
182
459
122
50
70
71
96
50

245
280

50
140
91

Subscription
(millions of

SDR)

1.18
6.49
0.50

12.54
1.00
0.77
3.40
0.68
0.50
0.61
0.50
1.25
0.50

14.79
0.61
1.78
0.74
1.07
0.50
0.60
0.60
4.85

3 1.38
4.37
0.50
0.65
1.17
1.04
0.50
0.50
1.47
1.82
4.59
1.22
0.50
0.70
0.71
0.96
0.50
2.45
2.80
0.50
1.40
0.91


